
Meeting Summary

Total Number of Participants 100

Total Number of Unidentified Participants 1

Meeting Title

Meeting Start Time 5/31/2022, 9:26:24 AM

Meeting End Time 5/31/2022, 5:22:10 PM

Meeting Id bc561868-e4b3-4989-adbd-f049d64ccc24

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role Participant ID (UPN)
1 Marc Eckstein 5/31/2022, 9:26:24 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 1h 51m marc@mediacloud.tv Presenter marc@mediacloud.tv

2 Anthony (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:38:26 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:55 AM 1h 39m Presenter

3 Noto Modungwa 5/31/2022, 9:51:36 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:06 AM 1h 26m modungwan@sentech.co.za Presenter modungwan@sentech.co.za

4 Niflink (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:51:49 AM 5/31/2022, 10:27:52 AM 36m 3s Presenter

5 Mookho Kabi 5/31/2022, 9:53:19 AM 5/31/2022, 1:46:00 PM 3h 52m mookho.kabi@proceedgroup.com Presenter mookho.kabi@proceedgroup.com

6 Marcia Mohlala (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:53:33 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 24m Presenter

7 Melanie Gibb 5/31/2022, 9:54:09 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:18 AM 1h 24m mgibb@globecastafrica.com Presenter mgibb@globecastafrica.com

8 Peter, Zimele (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:54:10 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:04 AM 1h 23m Presenter

9 Delmonic Flusk 5/31/2022, 9:54:33 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:54 AM 1h 23m delmonic@harambetech.co.za Presenter delmonic@harambetech.co.za

10 Sisco Gweru (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:55:25 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:06 AM 1h 22m Presenter

11 Gerald Meiring 5/31/2022, 9:55:28 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:07 AM 1h 22m GeraldM@protea.co.za Presenter GeraldM@protea.co.za

12 Matsela (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:55:54 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:58 AM 1h 22m Presenter

13 Kersagan Reddy (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:56:28 AM 5/31/2022, 11:20:12 AM 1h 23m Presenter

14 Nigel Nenguwo 5/31/2022, 9:56:36 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 21m nigeln@daita.co.za Presenter nigeln@daita.co.za

15 Gumani Makhado 5/31/2022, 9:56:55 AM 5/31/2022, 11:37:35 AM 1h 40m gm@didoc.biz Presenter gm@didoc.biz

16 Anton Van Staden 5/31/2022, 9:56:58 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 1h 21m Anton.VanStaden@inalabroadcast.co.za Presenter Anton.VanStaden@inalabroadcast.co.za

17 Colin Wainer 5/31/2022, 9:57:12 AM 5/31/2022, 11:14:11 AM 1h 16m Colin.Wainer@inalabroadcast.co.za Presenter Colin.Wainer@inalabroadcast.co.za

18 Kim Myburgh 5/31/2022, 9:57:18 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 20m myburghkf@sabc.co.za Presenter MyburghKF@sabc.co.za

19 Kim Myburgh 5/31/2022, 11:30:17 AM 5/31/2022, 11:31:07 AM 50s myburghkf@sabc.co.za Presenter MyburghKF@sabc.co.za

20 Gerald Newport 5/31/2022, 9:57:54 AM 5/31/2022, 11:23:52 AM 1h 25m GeraldN@protea.co.za Presenter GeraldN@protea.co.za

21 Alan Hird 5/31/2022, 9:58:08 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:00 AM 1h 19m ahird@globecastafrica.com Presenter ahird@globecastafrica.com

22 Tom Blake 5/31/2022, 9:58:27 AM 5/31/2022, 11:25:24 AM 1h 26m tom.blake@imagen.io Presenter tom.blake@imagen.io

23 Mark Snyman 5/31/2022, 9:58:36 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 19m mark.snyman@aucomsa.co.za Presenter mark.snyman@aucomsa.co.za

24 Gerti Dhima 5/31/2022, 9:58:39 AM 5/31/2022, 9:59:10 AM 31s gdhima@dalet.com Presenter gdhima@dalet.com

25 Gerti Dhima 5/31/2022, 10:00:29 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:58 AM 1h 17m gdhima@dalet.com Presenter gdhima@dalet.com

26 Alan Visser 5/31/2022, 9:58:47 AM 5/31/2022, 10:54:15 AM 55m 27s visseral@sabc.co.za Presenter VisserAL@sabc.co.za

27 Alan Visser 5/31/2022, 11:00:17 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:55 AM 17m 38s visseral@sabc.co.za Presenter VisserAL@sabc.co.za

28 Colin (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:58:56 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 1h 19m Presenter

29 Veran Maharaj (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:58:56 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:57 AM 1h 19m Presenter

30 Collette Corthouts 5/31/2022, 9:58:59 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 1h 18m Collette.Corthouts@concilium.co.za Presenter Corthouts@concilium.co.za

31 Leonard Rawbone 5/31/2022, 9:59:06 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 19m Leonard.Rawbone@gijima.com Presenter Leonard.Rawbone@gijima.com

32 Johan du Toit (Seapoint) 5/31/2022, 9:59:07 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 19m DuToitJ@sabc.co.za Presenter DuToitJH@sabc.co.za

33 Dakalo Ratshitanga 5/31/2022, 9:59:19 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:56 AM 1h 18m DRatshitanga@skhomotech.co.za Presenter dratshitanga@skhomotech.co.za

34 Mametsi Raphala 5/31/2022, 9:59:26 AM 5/31/2022, 12:28:43 PM 2h 29m RaphalaMS@sabc.co.za Organizer RaphalaMS@sabc.co.za

35 Brent Waller 5/31/2022, 9:59:43 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:37 AM 1h 18m bwaller@globecastafrica.com Presenter bwaller@globecastafrica.com

36 Shaun Kerr 5/31/2022, 9:59:53 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:57 AM 1h 18m ShaunK@protea.co.za Presenter shaunk@protea.co.za

37 Matthew  CARTER 5/31/2022, 9:59:56 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 1h 18m MCARTER@dalet.com Presenter MCARTER@dalet.com

38 Albert Dikgale (Guest) 5/31/2022, 9:59:58 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:40 AM 1h 18m Presenter

39 Suping Matlala 5/31/2022, 10:00:06 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 18m MatlalaSB@sabc.co.za Presenter MatlalaSB@sabc.co.za

40 Cecilia Moji@ Thasitha Technologies Cc (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:00:12 AM 5/31/2022, 11:20:27 AM 1h 20m Presenter

41 Cranberry Capital (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:00:14 AM 5/31/2022, 11:20:16 AM 1h 20m Presenter

42 Karabo @ Cloudten (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:00:16 AM 5/31/2022, 11:20:06 AM 1h 19m Presenter

43 Bennie Jacobs 5/31/2022, 10:00:19 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 17m jacobsb@sabc.co.za Presenter JacobsB@sabc.co.za

44 Schramm, Christoph 5/31/2022, 10:00:19 AM 5/31/2022, 11:19:33 AM 1h 19m christoph.schramm@atos.net Presenter christoph.schramm@atos.net

45 Onalerona 5/31/2022, 10:00:24 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:06 AM 1h 17m Presenter

46 Itumeleng Matsepa 5/31/2022, 10:00:47 AM 5/31/2022, 10:15:40 AM 14m 52s MatsepaI@sabc.co.za Presenter MatsepaI@sabc.co.za

47 Mngani 5/31/2022, 10:00:48 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 17m Presenter

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION: RFP/IT/2021/50: DESIGN, IMPLEMENTATION, MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT OF THE 

SABC ENTERPRISE DIGITAL LIBRARY FOR A PERIOD OF TEN (10) YEARS

mailto:mgibb@globecastafrica.com


48 Roedean Kok 5/31/2022, 10:00:54 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:52 AM 1h 17m kokre@sabc.co.za Presenter KokRE@sabc.co.za

49 Cloete, Willem 5/31/2022, 10:00:57 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:04 AM 1h 17m willem.cloete@atos.net Presenter willem.cloete@atos.net

50 Knight, Julian 5/31/2022, 10:00:59 AM 5/31/2022, 10:58:03 AM 57m 3s julian.knight@atos.net Presenter julian.knight@atos.net

51 Sinoxolo Muzondo 5/31/2022, 10:01:01 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:04 AM 1h 17m Sinoxolo.Muzondo@concilium.co.za Presenter Muzondo@concilium.co.za

52 Atkin, Ross 5/31/2022, 10:01:04 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:57 AM 1h 16m ross.atkin@atos.net Presenter ross.atkin@atos.net

53 Adriaan  Shipalana 5/31/2022, 10:01:20 AM 5/31/2022, 11:20:55 AM 1h 19m ady@harambetech.co.za Presenter ady@harambetech.co.za

54 Dheeraj Lilani (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:01:21 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:43 AM 1h 16m Presenter

55 Vishal Kotian (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:01:43 AM 5/31/2022, 10:07:39 AM 5m 55s Presenter

56 Vishal Kotian (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:09:36 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:48 AM 1h 8m Presenter

57 Peter Booth-Clibborn 5/31/2022, 10:01:54 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:02 AM 1h 16m peter@vidispine.com Presenter Peter.Booth-Clibborn@bertelsmann.de

58 Thanadet Meeprasert 5/31/2022, 10:01:58 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 16m TMeeprasert@vizrt.com Presenter tme@vizrt.com

59 African Proficient Group 5/31/2022, 10:02:01 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:00 AM 1h 15m info@africanpg.onmicrosoft.com Presenter info@africanpg.onmicrosoft.com

60 Potlaki Maine 5/31/2022, 10:02:08 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:20 AM 1h 16m potlaki.maine@aucomsa.co.za Presenter potlaki.maine@aucomsa.co.za

61 Roberts N 5/31/2022, 10:02:18 AM 5/31/2022, 10:11:28 AM 9m 9s Presenter

62 Gosiame Mkuchane 5/31/2022, 10:02:25 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 15m GMkuchane@datacentrix.co.za Presenter GMkuchane@datacentrix.co.za

63 Khutso Matlala 5/31/2022, 10:02:33 AM 5/31/2022, 5:22:10 PM 7h 19m matlalak@sabc.co.za Presenter MatlalaK@sabc.co.za

64 Schmidt, Quinton 5/31/2022, 10:02:41 AM 5/31/2022, 11:34:19 AM 1h 31m Quinton.Schmidt@dolby.com Presenter qschm@dolby.com

65 Jasper van der Westhuizen 5/31/2022, 10:02:57 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:04 AM 1h 15m jasper@sabc.co.za Presenter VderWesthuisenJ@sabc.co.za

66 Charles M (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:02:59 AM 5/31/2022, 10:04:58 AM 1m 58s Presenter

67 Charles M (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:10:21 AM 5/31/2022, 10:11:13 AM 51s Presenter

68 Charles M (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:16:53 AM 5/31/2022, 10:33:31 AM 16m 37s Presenter

69 David Makubyane 5/31/2022, 10:03:01 AM 5/31/2022, 11:38:58 AM 1h 35m makubyanede@sabc.co.za Presenter MakubyaneDE@sabc.co.za

70 Dennis - (RelianceCloud) (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:03:05 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:00 AM 1h 14m Presenter

71 Eric (Jasco) (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:03:20 AM 5/31/2022, 10:55:54 AM 52m 34s Presenter

72 Phenyo Matabane 5/31/2022, 10:03:51 AM 5/31/2022, 10:44:48 AM 40m 57s phenyo.matabane@proceedgroup.com Presenter phenyo.matabane@proceedgroup.com

73 ntombi (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:04:03 AM 5/31/2022, 11:19:09 AM 1h 15m Presenter

74 Thandisizwe kopolo 5/31/2022, 10:04:07 AM 5/31/2022, 11:06:09 AM 1h 2m Presenter

75 Simon 5/31/2022, 10:04:33 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:01 AM 1h 13m Presenter

76 Gonzalez Flower, Marcos 5/31/2022, 10:05:21 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:01 AM 1h 12m marcos.gonzalez-flower@atos.net Presenter marcos.gonzalez-flower@atos.net

77 Kerri Morris (UKS) 5/31/2022, 10:05:59 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:02 AM 1h 12m admin@kermor1outlookcom.onmicrosoft.com Presenter admin@kermor1outlookcom.onmicrosoft.com

78 David Larsen (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:06:10 AM 5/31/2022, 10:09:50 AM 3m 39s Presenter

79 Brandon Praamraj 5/31/2022, 10:06:14 AM 5/31/2022, 10:09:33 AM 3m 18s BPraamraj@AfricanBank.co.za Presenter BPraamraj@africanbank.co.za

80 Brandon Praamraj 5/31/2022, 10:13:12 AM 5/31/2022, 10:25:55 AM 12m 43s BPraamraj@AfricanBank.co.za Presenter BPraamraj@africanbank.co.za

81 Brandon Praamraj 5/31/2022, 10:50:54 AM 5/31/2022, 10:56:55 AM 6m BPraamraj@AfricanBank.co.za Presenter BPraamraj@africanbank.co.za

82 Siphokazi Danisa (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:06:24 AM 5/31/2022, 10:44:44 AM 38m 19s Presenter

83 Carmen Gossow 5/31/2022, 10:07:43 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 10m carmen.gossow@aucom.co.za Presenter carmen.gossow@aucom.co.za

84 Findley - Pax D (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:08:21 AM 5/31/2022, 10:42:52 AM 34m 31s Presenter

85 Mokibelo Moseri 5/31/2022, 10:09:01 AM 5/31/2022, 11:00:15 AM 51m 13s Presenter

86 thierry (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:09:49 AM 5/31/2022, 10:46:13 AM 36m 23s Presenter

87 Buti Seipei 5/31/2022, 10:10:40 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:00 AM 1h 7m seipeibs@sabc.co.za Presenter SeipeiBS@sabc.co.za

88 Thabo Nare 5/31/2022, 10:11:03 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 7m thabo@mafokosp.co.za Presenter thabo@mafokosp.co.za

89 Yokow Quansah 5/31/2022, 10:11:07 AM 5/31/2022, 10:29:21 AM 18m 14s yokow@broadsmart.co.za Presenter yokow@broadsmart.co.za

90 Sibusiso Khanyile 5/31/2022, 10:11:54 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:54 AM 1h 7m khanyiless@sabc.co.za Presenter KhanyileSS@sabc.co.za

91 David Larsen (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:12:08 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 1h 6m Presenter

92 Lusanda Ganda 5/31/2022, 10:12:17 AM 5/31/2022, 10:55:16 AM 42m 59s lusanda@broadsmart.co.za Presenter lusanda@broadsmart.co.za

93 Lusanda Ganda 5/31/2022, 11:01:12 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 17m 3s lusanda@broadsmart.co.za Presenter lusanda@broadsmart.co.za

94 Brandon (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:13:20 AM 5/31/2022, 10:13:36 AM 15s Presenter

95 Brandon (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:25:37 AM 5/31/2022, 10:52:53 AM 27m 15s Presenter

96 Archer, Shannon-Lea 5/31/2022, 10:15:19 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:56 AM 1h 2m shannon-lea.archer@atos.net Presenter shannon-lea.archer@atos.net

97 Paul Shutt 5/31/2022, 10:20:10 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:56 AM 57m 46s PShutt@vizrt.com Presenter psh@vizrt.com

98 Nceda Gqosha 5/31/2022, 10:24:03 AM 5/31/2022, 10:36:32 AM 12m 28s GqoshaNU@sabc.co.za Presenter GqoshaNU@sabc.co.za

99 Bruno Iacone 5/31/2022, 10:33:18 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:50 AM 45m 32s bruno@niflink.com Presenter bruno@niflink.com

100 Kopano Thage 5/31/2022, 10:36:10 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:30 AM 41m 20s ThageK@sentech.co.za Presenter ThageK@sentech.co.za

101 Emily 5/31/2022, 10:37:32 AM 5/31/2022, 10:56:52 AM 19m 20s Presenter

102 Kgomotso Maipato (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:45:45 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:16 AM 32m 30s Presenter

103 mbali 5/31/2022, 10:46:03 AM 5/31/2022, 10:55:36 AM 9m 33s Presenter

104 Gary Finch 5/31/2022, 10:48:04 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:52 AM 29m 47s gary@itvafrica.net Presenter gary@itvafrica.net

105 Siphokazi Danisa (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:53:39 AM 5/31/2022, 11:04:30 AM 10m 51s Presenter

106 Siphokazi Danisa (Guest) 5/31/2022, 11:06:20 AM 5/31/2022, 11:21:28 AM 15m 8s Presenter

107 mbali 5/31/2022, 10:56:01 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:05 AM 22m 3s Presenter

108 Eric (Jasco) (Guest) 5/31/2022, 10:56:11 AM 5/31/2022, 11:17:59 AM 21m 48s Presenter

109 Darth Vader 5/31/2022, 10:57:49 AM 5/31/2022, 11:18:04 AM 20m 15s Presenter

110 Sam Makhongele 5/31/2022, 11:02:59 AM 5/31/2022, 12:13:48 PM 1h 10m Presenter


